
香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 男子 20米 159 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG / / 3.91 1

2014 男子 20米 157 李泓澔 LEE WANG HO KAREL / / 4.02 2

2014 男子 20米 50 張珀軒 CHEUNG PAK HIN / / 4.43 3

2014 男子 20米 59 王丞譽 WONG SHING YU / / 4.58 4

2014 男子 20米 111 朱逸朗 CHU YAT LONG / / 4.78 5

2014 男子 20米 183 梁熙桓 LEONG HEI WUN / / 4.85 6

2014 男子 20米 243 邱樹晟 YAU, DEXTER SHU SHING / / 5.01 7

2014 男子 20米 87 吳啓陽 NG WING KIT / / 5.02 8

2014 男子 20米 104 黃倚謙 WONG YEE HIM / / 5.04 9

2014 男子 20米 236 馬諾同 MA NOK TUNG / / 5.07 10

2014 男子 20米 103 劉愷晧 LAU HOI HO / / 5.26 11

2014 男子 20米 93 黃灝朗 WONG HO LONG GAVIN / / 5.27 12

2014 男子 20米 106 李卓軒 LEE CHEUK HIN / / 5.28 13

2014 男子 20米 67 蔡峻豪 TSOI CHUN HO / / 5.29 14

2014 男子 20米 202 陳昊鍇 CHAN HO KAI / / 5.40 15

2014 男子 20米 203 施銘鎧 SZE MING HOI / / 5.40 16

2014 男子 20米 6 吳師朗 NG SZE LONG / / 5.60 17

2014 男子 20米 35 徐天諾 TSUI TIN NOK / / 5.71 18

2014 男子 20米 47 王雋睿 WONG CHUN YUI MORRIS / / 5.83 19

2014 男子 20米 22 賴信霖 LAI SHUN LAM ZION / / ABS NA

2014 男子 20米 43 鄭匯霖 CHENG MYLES / / ABS NA

2014 男子 20米 84 曹承豐 CHO SHING FUNG / / ABS NA

2014 男子 20米 169 梁駿謙 LEUNG CHUN HIM / / ABS NA

2014 男子 20米 187 關安迪 KWAN ON DIK BENEDICK / / ABS NA

2014 男子 20米 209 林駿年 LAM CHUN NIN LUCAS / / ABS NA

2014 男子 20米 237 王栢翹 WONG PAK KIU / / ABS NA

2014 男子 20米 245 廖俊誠  JASON LIU / / ABS NA



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 男子 30米 157 李泓澔 LEE WANG HO KAREL / / 6.05 1

2014 男子 30米 159 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG / / 6.13 2

2014 男子 30米 212 李思恒 LI JADON / / 6.20 3

2014 男子 30米 59 王丞譽 WONG SHING YU / / 6.48 4

2014 男子 30米 104 黃倚謙 WONG YEE HIM / / 6.54 5

2014 男子 30米 87 吳啓陽 NG WING KIT / / 6.71 6

2014 男子 30米 6 吳師朗 NG SZE LONG / / 6.75 7

2014 男子 30米 111 朱逸朗 CHU YAT LONG / / 6.81 8

2014 男子 30米 122 林柏皓 LAM PAK HO KYROS / / 6.85 9

2014 男子 30米 171 黃子諾 WONG TSZ LOK / / 6.86 10

2014 男子 30米 67 蔡峻豪 TSOI CHUN HO / / 6.94 11

2014 男子 30米 35 徐天諾 TSUI TIN NOK / / 6.97 12

2014 男子 30米 93 黃灝朗 WONG HO LONG GAVIN / / 7.00 13

2014 男子 30米 183 梁熙桓 LEONG HEI WUN / / 7.01 14

2014 男子 30米 50 張珀軒 CHEUNG PAK HIN / / 7.07 15

2014 男子 30米 188 岑允希 SHAM WAN HEI / / 7.09 16

2014 男子 30米 134 文浩森 MAN HO SUM / / 7.1 17

2014 男子 30米 29 張瑋竣 CHEUNG WAI CHUN / / 7.13 18

2014 男子 30米 49 何昊陽 HO HO YEUNG / / 7.22 19

2014 男子 30米 202 陳昊鍇 CHAN HO KAI / / 7.22 19

2014 男子 30米 146 劉子鴻 LAU TSZ HUNG / / 7.24 21

2014 男子 30米 103 劉愷晧 LAU HOI HO / / 7.28 22

2014 男子 30米 203 施銘鎧 SZE MING HOI / / 7.28 22

2014 男子 30米 205 梁子樂 LEUNG CHI LOK / / 7.75 24

2014 男子 30米 21 張柏然 CHEUNG PAK YIN CASPER / / 8.23 25

2014 男子 30米 237 王栢翹 WONG PAK KIU / / 8.49 26

2014 男子 30米 223 陳柏維 CHAN PAK WAI / / 9.09 27

2014 男子 30米 215 吳宇樂 NG YU LOK SHERLOCK / / 9.16 28

2014 男子 30米 222 張翹 CHEUNG KUI / / 9.26 29

2014 男子 30米 244 張民縉 CHEUNG MAN CHUN ISCO / / 9.56 30

2014 男子 30米 236 馬諾同 MA NOK TUNG / / 9.96 31

2014 男子 30米 22 賴信霖 LAI SHUN LAM ZION / / ABS NA

2014 男子 30米 84 曹承豐 CHO SHING FUNG / / ABS NA

2014 男子 30米 110 鄭鎧堯 CHENG HOI YIU / / ABS NA

2014 男子 30米 245 廖俊誠  JASON LIU / / ABS NA



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 男子 60米 157 李泓澔 LEE WANG HO KAREL / / 11.75 1

2014 男子 60米 212 李思恒 LI JADON / / 11.88 2

2014 男子 60米 159 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG / / 11.98 3

2014 男子 60米 50 張珀軒 CHEUNG PAK HIN / / 12.06 4

2014 男子 60米 150 N/A CHAN TSZ YU / / 12.66 5

2014 男子 60米 87 吳啓陽 NG WING KIT / / 12.79 6

2014 男子 60米 237 王栢翹 WONG PAK KIU / / 12.86 7

2014 男子 60米 62 張天朗 CHEUNG TIN LONG / / 13.06 8

2014 男子 60米 223 陳柏維 CHAN PAK WAI / / 13.15 9

2014 男子 60米 122 林柏皓 LAM PAK HO KYROS / / 13.20 10

2014 男子 60米 116 巫卓謙 MO CHEUK HIM / / 13.28 11

2014 男子 60米 6 吳師朗 NG SZE LONG / / 13.42 12

2014 男子 60米 103 劉愷晧 LAU HOI HO / / 13.53 13

2014 男子 60米 4 李梓晞 LEE TSZ HEI, JAVIS / / 13.57 14

2014 男子 60米 5 黃秋綸 WONG CHAU LUN / / 13.73 15

2014 男子 60米 244 張民縉 CHEUNG MAN CHUN ISCO / / 13.73 16

2014 男子 60米 29 張瑋竣 CHEUNG WAI CHUN / / 13.78 17

2014 男子 60米 183 梁熙桓 LEONG HEI WUN / / 13.78 18

2014 男子 60米 91 吳天澔 NG TIN HO TIMOTHY / / 13.90 19

2014 男子 60米 188 岑允希 SHAM WAN HEI / / 13.95 20

2014 男子 60米 202 陳昊鍇 CHAN HO KAI / / 14.17 21

2014 男子 60米 49 何昊陽 HO HO YEUNG / / 14.27 22

2014 男子 60米 21 張柏然 CHEUNG PAK YIN CASPER / / 14.59 23

2014 男子 60米 198 鍾知言 CHUNG CHI YIN / / 15.21 24

2014 男子 60米 56 陳俊熹 STEFAN CHAN / / 15.28 25

2014 男子 60米 120 陳栢彥 CHAN PAK YIN / / 15.50 26

2014 男子 60米 22 賴信霖 LAI SHUN LAM ZION / / ABS NA

2014 男子 60米 65 朱晉賢 CHU CHUN YIN / / ABS NA

2014 男子 60米 68 鍾卓謙 CHUNG CHEUK HIM / / ABS NA

2014 男子 60米 130 吳彥森 NG YIN SUM / / ABS NA

2014 男子 60米 178 歐陽霆晉 AU YEUNG AYSON / / ABS NA

2014 男子 60米 209 林駿年 LAM CHUN NIN LUCAS / / ABS NA

2014 男子 60米 245 廖俊誠  JASON LIU / / ABS NA



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 男子 60米跨欄 159 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG / / 12.97 1

2014 男子 60米跨欄 157 李泓澔 LEE WANG HO KAREL / / 13.05 2

2014 男子 60米跨欄 212 李思恒 LI JADON / / 13.86 3

2014 男子 60米跨欄 237 王栢翹 WONG PAK KIU / / 14.5 4

2014 男子 60米跨欄 103 劉愷晧 LAU HOI HO / / 14.77 5

2014 男子 60米跨欄 134 文浩森 MAN HO SUM / / 15.04 6

2014 男子 60米跨欄 87 吳啓陽 NG WING KIT / / 15.32 7

2014 男子 60米跨欄 91 吳天澔 NG TIN HO TIMOTHY / / 15.39 8

2014 男子 60米跨欄 50 張珀軒 CHEUNG PAK HIN / / 15.63 9

2014 男子 60米跨欄 183 梁熙桓 LEONG HEI WUN / / 17.44 10

2014 男子 60米跨欄 43 鄭匯霖 CHENG MYLES / / 17.56 11

2014 男子 60米跨欄 198 鍾知言 CHUNG CHI YIN / / 19.54 12

2014 男子 60米跨欄 243 邱樹晟 YAU, DEXTER SHU SHING / / 19.7 13

2014 男子 60米跨欄 22 賴信霖 LAI SHUN LAM ZION / / ABS NA

2014 男子 60米跨欄 68 鍾卓謙 CHUNG CHEUK HIM / / ABS NA

2014 男子 60米跨欄 84 曹承豐 CHO SHING FUNG / / ABS NA

2014 男子 60米跨欄 178 歐陽霆晉 AU YEUNG AYSON / / ABS NA



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 男子 立定跳遠 157 李泓澔 LEE WANG HO KAREL 1.4 1.49 1.49 1

2014 男子 立定跳遠 159 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG 1.32 1.17 1.32 2

2014 男子 立定跳遠 215 吳宇樂 NG YU LOK SHERLOCK 0.92 1.2 1.2 3

2014 男子 立定跳遠 73 楊晧天 YEUNG HO TIN 1.13 1 1.13 4

2014 男子 立定跳遠 47 王雋睿 WONG CHUN YUI MORRIS 1.1 DQ 1.1 5

2014 男子 立定跳遠 116 巫卓謙 MO CHEUK HIM 1.09 DQ 1.09 6

2014 男子 立定跳遠 56 陳俊熹 STEFAN CHAN 1.06 0.92 1.06 7

2014 男子 立定跳遠 122 林柏皓 LAM PAK HO KYROS 1.04 0.85 1.04 8

2014 男子 立定跳遠 183 梁熙桓 LEONG HEI WUN 1.01 0.93 1.01 9

2014 男子 立定跳遠 198 鍾知言 CHUNG CHI YIN 0.99 0.94 0.99 10

2014 男子 立定跳遠 111 朱逸朗 CHU YAT LONG 0.98 0.9 0.98 11

2014 男子 立定跳遠 50 張珀軒 CHEUNG PAK HIN 0.7 0.93 0.93 12

2014 男子 立定跳遠 67 蔡峻豪 TSOI CHUN HO 0.82 0.73 0.82 13

2014 男子 立定跳遠 243 邱樹晟 YAU, DEXTER SHU SHING DQ 0.76 0.76 14

2014 男子 立定跳遠 244 張民縉 CHEUNG MAN CHUN ISCO 0.52 0.5 0.52 15

2014 男子 立定跳遠 22 賴信霖 LAI SHUN LAM ZION ABS ABS NA NA

2014 男子 立定跳遠 84 曹承豐 CHO SHING FUNG ABS ABS NA NA

2014 男子 立定跳遠 130 吳彥森 NG YIN SUM ABS ABS NA NA

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

2014 男子 擲豆袋 157 李泓澔 LEE WANG HO KAREL 10.66 8.6 10.66 1

2014 男子 擲豆袋 50 張珀軒 CHEUNG PAK HIN 10.27 9.42 10.27 2

2014 男子 擲豆袋 183 梁熙桓 LEONG HEI WUN 5.73 7.34 7.34 3

2014 男子 擲豆袋 67 蔡峻豪 TSOI CHUN HO 4.9 6.89 6.89 4

2014 男子 擲豆袋 93 黃灝朗 WONG HO LONG GAVIN 4.33 6.53 6.53 5

2014 男子 擲豆袋 43 鄭匯霖 CHENG MYLES 5.7 4.8 5.7 6

2014 男子 擲豆袋 159 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG 5.36 4.73 5.36 7

2014 男子 擲豆袋 56 陳俊熹 STEFAN CHAN 5.11 3.6 5.11 8

2014 男子 擲豆袋 111 朱逸朗 CHU YAT LONG 5.06 4.33 5.06 9

2014 男子 擲豆袋 91 吳天澔 NG TIN HO TIMOTHY 4.95 4.5 4.95 10

2014 男子 擲豆袋 171 黃子諾 WONG TSZ LOK 4.94 4.6 4.94 11

2014 男子 擲豆袋 29 張瑋竣 CHEUNG WAI CHUN 4.78 4.83 4.83 12

2014 男子 擲豆袋 236 馬諾同 AU YEUNG AYSON 4.02 3.55 4.02 13

2014 男子 擲豆袋 244 張民縉 CHEUNG MAN CHUN ISCO 2.6 3.06 3.06 14

2014 男子 擲豆袋 22 賴信霖 LAI SHUN LAM ZION ABS ABS NA NA

2014 男子 擲豆袋 68 鍾卓謙 CHUNG CHEUK HIM ABS ABS NA NA

2014 男子 擲豆袋 130 吳彥森 NG YIN SUM ABS ABS NA NA

2014 男子 擲豆袋 178 歐陽霆晉 AU YEUNG AYSON ABS ABS NA NA

2014 男子 擲豆袋 187 關安迪 KWAN ON DIK BENEDICK ABS ABS NA NA


